EVGE-O...L NPT KROPP WAL SYREFAST

6096-XX-SW

Artikkelnr.

60960602SW
60960804SW
60961004SW
60961206SW
60961508SW
60961808SW
60962212SW
60962816SW
60963520SW
60964224SW

www.hydroscand.no

Type

L-kropp
L-kropp
L-kropp
L-kropp
L-kropp
L-kropp
L-kropp
L-kropp
L-kropp
L-kropp

Produktinfo

Rett innskruing, gjengetetning, svivel

Produktgruppe 260

Type L-kropp

Gjengetype NPT

Materiale Syrefast

Standard DIN 2353 /1SO 8434-1

Produsent

Rordim. (mm)
6 mm

8 mm

10 mm

12 mm

15 mm

18 mm

22 mm

28 mm

35 mm

42 mm

Walterscheid

Annen info

EVGE-O 06 L NPT 1/8" WAL SF
EVGE-O 08 L NPT 1/4" WAL SF
EVGE-O 10 L NPT 1/4" WAL SF
EVGE-O 12 L NPT 3/8" WAL SF
EVGE-O 15 L NPT 1/2" WAL SF
EVGE-O 18 L NPT 1/2" WAL SF
EVGE-O 22 L NPT 3/4" WAL SF
EVGE-O 28 L NPT 1" WAL SF
EVGE-O 35 L NPT 1 1/4" WAL SF
EVGE-O 42 L NPT 1 1/2" WAL SF

30.04.2024

MPa
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
16,0
16,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
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